ecodry KA-MT 35-95
Efficient compressed air adsorption dryer
with final activated carbon purifier
KA-MT 35-95 heatless adsorption
dryers with integral activated carbon
purifiers are designed to dry industrial
compressed air reliably and efficiently
down to a pressure dew point of

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
Product Specification
ecodry KA-MT 35-95 air treatment package
Product key
Series Range* Nominal pressure Version Generation Connections* Mains voltage* Controls Options*
K 35 - 95 /16 DA 2 – G 230 M T
Examples
K 75 /16 DA 2 – G 230 M T
KA-MT 35 standard version with G1 1/2i (BSP-P) connections, 230 V/50-60 Hz Multitronic -plus control
*	 variable information
Order No. Suitability Maintenance interval Scope of supply
SKK35/D2/12 KA-MT 35 12 and 36 month
Re-set module, silencer, filter elements and pilot valve
SKK45/D2/12 KA-MT 45 12 and 36 month
SKK60-K75/D2/12 KA-MT 60 to KA-MT 75 12 and 36 month
SKK95/D2/12 KA-MT 95 12 and 36 month
SKK35/D2/24 KA-MT 35 24 and 48 month
Re-set module, silencer, filter elements,
inlet-, outlet- and non-return valves, solenoid-coils
SKK45/D2/24 KA-MT 45 24 and 48 month
SKK60-K75/D2/24 KA-MT 60 to KA-MT 75 24 and 48 month
SKK95/D2/24 KA-MT 95 24 and 48 month
P02/ZR KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 95 When necessary Indicator-tube for oil-indicator OP01/18AK
Service-kits: Preventative maintenance kits
Loose accessories
DESPACs: Required activated carbon packs per model
for preventative maintenance after 12 months
Order No. KA-MT 35 KA-MT 45 KA-MT 60 KA-MT 75 KA-MT 95
DESPAC3AK 1
DESPAC10AK 3 3 5 7 9
DESMIX: Required desiccant pack per model
for preventative maintenance after 48 months
Order No. Suitability
K-MT35DESMIX KA-MT 35
K-MT60DESMIX KA-MT 45 and KA-MT 60
K-MT75DESMIX KA-MT 75
K-MT95DESMIX KA-MT 95
Order No. Function Suitability Order No. Function Suitability
VASPDP/K1-K95 Dewpoint measurement KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 95 VASVPB/K25-K45/40 Start-up device G1 1/2i KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 45
VASMBS420 Signal duplicator 4-20 mA KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 95 VASVPB/K60-K75/50 Start-up device G2i KA-MT 60 to KA-MT 75
VASFS5/K35-K60 Fine filter muffler KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 60 VASVPB/K95/65 Start-up device G2 1/2i KA-MT 95
VASFS5/K75-K95 Fine filter muffler KA-MT 75 to KA-MT 95 VASRGR/K10-K95 Regeneration gas return KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 95
VASNOZ/K1-K95 Nozzle kit KA-MT 35 to KA-MT 95